

Sharayu Khot.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

21.	WRIT PETITION NO. 739/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1023/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 16824/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 16825/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 16917/2021
37.	WRIT PETITION NO. 1367/2021
38.	WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 7493/2021
39.	WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 13367/2021
40.	WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 15461/2021
41.	INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1641/2021 IN WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 16039/2021

-----

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA &  
R.I. CHAGLA, JJ.

DATE : 17 August 2021

ORDER :

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 26th August 2021. *Ad-interim* relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till next date.

[R.I. CHAGLA J.]

[R.D. DHANUKA, J.]